

Invoice



FREE Online Ordering @
www.meyerdistributing.com

View Your Invoices on the Account Reporting Tab
 or Phone Us at 800.MeyerUSA
 (800.639.3787)

Page:	Page 1 of 2
Invoice:	P114527
Date:	6/7/2023
Batch:	1-6/6/2023

Jasper, IN 47546
 TF Main Menu: 800-639-3787
 TF Sales: 800-456-3451
 Accounts Receivable: 800-731-3484
 Returns Support: 800-731-3302

Good Return %: 1.42%
 Good Refusal %: 0.04%
 Good Return + Refusal %: 1.46%

Bill To:

Basden's American RV
 PO BOX 3641
 EVANSVILLE, IN 47735-3641

Ship To:

Basden's American RV
 600 E Baseline Rd
 Evansville, IN 47725-9354
 812-867-5200

Purchase Order No.	Customer ID	Account Rep	Shipping Method	Payment Terms
71076	BA2820	Jason Lents Ext. 7227	MEYER TRUCK	Net 30 Days

Qty	Ship	Item Number	Item PO	Item Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
2	2	APPWT1-32		32IN UNIV CONTOUR BLADE ASSY	\$23.20	\$46.40
2	2	BRK1039885		FIRST ALERT RV APPROVED BATTERY POWERED CARBON MONOXIDE ALARM CO250RVA	\$21.48	\$42.96
10	10	CMC40052		WATER PRESSURE REGULATOR BRASS, BULK, LLC	\$7.94	\$79.40
10	10	CMC40431		ROOF VENT COVER-WHITE	\$24.48	\$244.80
2	2	CMC41183		TST ORANGE DROP-INS, 30/BUCKET	\$14.66	\$29.32
1	1	CMC42155		FLYING INSECT SCREEN-ATWOOD AFMD MODEL FURNACES	\$10.34	\$10.34
2	2	CMC55333		30M/30FAMPPPOWERGRIPGENERATORADPT3PRO NG125V/3750W,CLAM,CCSAUS	\$10.79	\$21.58
12	12	CMC55362		BATTERY BOX - STANDARD	\$6.13	\$73.56
2	2	CUR56623		10 FT 7-WAY RV BLADE REPLACEMENT HARNESS	\$43.95	\$87.90
2	2	DFTDF-SA130-WT		RV SHOWER HEAD & HOSE - WHITE	\$17.51	\$35.02
1	1	DOM385310063		KIT, FLOOR FLANGE SEAL	\$23.47	\$23.47
1	1	HYS81770		ENDEAVOR DIGITAL PROPORTIONAL BRAKE CONTROLLER SINGLE TO QUAD AXLES	\$80.43	\$80.43
3	3	LIP2022107835		LIPPERT 3 PC PICNIC TABLE COVER SET- PATCHWORK PRINT	\$10.23	\$30.69
2	2	LIP643921		REGAL HEAD, BACK COVER, BLACK	\$24.24	\$48.48

Invoice

Page: Page 2 of 2

Purchase Order No.	Customer ID	Account Rep	Shipping Method	Payment Terms
71076	BA2820	Jason Lents Ext. 7227	MEYER TRUCK	Net 30 Days

Qty	Ship	Item Number	Item PO	Item Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
1	1	LIP643923		REGAL COVER, IDLER HEAD FRONT COVER, BLACK	\$18.40	\$18.40
4	4	LIP689052		PUMP WATER 12V 3.0 GPM WITH STRAINER AND CONNECTORS - RETAIL BOX	\$68.35	\$273.40
1	1	LIPV000168326		11FT SLIDER-11FT BLACK-W HRDWRE-BLACK	\$329.09	\$329.09
1	1	MBAMOBN-MX-BLK		MOBNETIC MAXX BLACK	\$46.05	\$46.05
2	2	OTRMC32RBS		MARK LIGHT OVAL RV BLACK BASE RED RET	\$1.98	\$3.96
1	1	PIN18-4400N B		SUPER COMBO WASHER/DRYER - BLACK	\$1,393.07	\$1,393.07
1	1	RVDB130		LOW PROFILE CABLE HATCH, ROUND, POLAR WHITE -- 4.6IN X 2.6IN (REPLACEABLE LID)	\$9.50	\$9.50
1	1	RVDE321		STANDARD INSERT TRIM - 1IN X 25FT - WHITE	\$6.45	\$6.45
2	2	RVDH422		SAFETY LOCK PIN 5/16IN X 2- 5/8IN	\$1.44	\$2.88
2	2	RVDS811		INSELF CONTAINEDIN WHITE DUAL OUTLET W/COVER-PLATE	\$10.02	\$20.04

Subtotal	\$2,957.19
Trade Discount	\$0.00
Freight	\$0.00
Delivery Charge	\$9.95
Tax	\$0.00
Total	\$2,967.14

Credit From Payment PYMNT000003907490 Applied - 8744	\$2,967.14
--	------------

Amount Remaining \$0.00